Name

Nicole Garcia

Chris Fulenwider
Johnathan Cook
Olayiwola Ladipo-Ajayi
Joy Thomas

Jeff Holm

Heather Proctor

Department

County Clerk

Road & Bridge

Road & Bridge
GIS/Rural Addressing
Temporary Pool

Road & Bridge

County Extension Office

Dept #
0801
7501
7501
0650
1001
7501
7001

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

September 13, 2010

Title

Deputy County Clerk 11
Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Intern - GIS

On Call Temporary
Maintenance Specialist
Tech | - Regular/Part-Time

Salary

$30,168
$27,895
$27,895
$10/ HR
$10/ HR

$25,883
$10/ HR

Grade

533
532
532
703
703
531
630

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date

9/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/14/2010

9/14/2010
9/14/2010
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